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Fiberoptic Switch Unit

Product Description

The FoSU is Fiber-optic Switch Unit of high quality & performance with the compact design.

It offers handy integration to network system, remote monitoring system and test access as well as test and

measurement solution for manufacturing fiberoptic components.

The FoSU is available with input comport up to 2ch and output up to 300ch in compact size for both single mode

& multi-mode fiber. These customized option of FoSU allows various applications.
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Features
° Low insertion loss
° High reliability for long term
° Mass configuration of output: Up to 300ch.
° Easy to integrate with small size
° High stability of signal
° Low PDL

Applications

. System Integration
. Automated component manufacturing test
. Remote network monitoring & test access
° Network Security
° Hybrid network switch
° Network IP over optical routing
° RF over fiber

Product Specifications

ol Switch 9/1256 1x24Ch 1310~1650 nm

Insertion Loss

< 0.7 dB,

Return Loss

UPC: > 55dB, APC: > 65dB

Wavelength 1310/1550nm, 1270~1650nm available upon request
Terminations SC, FC, ST, LC

PC Interface RS232, USB

Polarization Dependent Loss | 0.05dB
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FoSU Fiberoptic Switch Unit

Ordering Information
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Input Port Cable Type
1-16 M9: 900um
Qutput Port

Fiber Length
1-300 005: 0.5M

01.0: 1M
Mode 01.5: 1.5M
9: 9/125um
5: 50/125um (MM only)
6: 62.5/125um (MM only)

Connector Type
Wavelonath SP: SC/UPC ~ FP: FC/UPC
D: Dual vandow(13/15) SA: SC/APC  FA: FC/APC
. LP: LC/UPC MU: MU/UPC

; ‘E;ggm NC: No connector
S: 1650nm
A: 850 to 1350nm
C: Customize

Optical Switch 9/125um 1 x24 Ch 1310~1650 nm
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